PILGRIM CHRISTIAN DAY SCHOOL

7200 Liberty Road, Baltimore, MD 21207; 410 484 - 9240

Tuition and Fee Schedule

School Year 2025 - 2026

	New/Re-enrollment		
			Due
	Enrollment fee (Re-enrollment \$125.00)	\$150.00	W/Application
	Book & Activity Fee (Re-enrollment \$325.00)	\$725.00	20 Jun
	Annual Tuition:	\$9,000.00	
Payment plans (Select Option)			
Option 1	Tuition Downpayment	\$1250.00	20-Jul
	10 Monthly Payments	\$775.00	Aug 20 - May 20
Option 2	Single tuition payment (20% discount)	\$7,200.00	20-Jul
Option 3	Two Payments (15% discount)	\$3,825.00 X two	July 20 & Oct 20
Option 4	Four Payments (July 20, October 20, December 20, February 20)	\$2,025.00 X four	Jul 20, Oct 20, Dec 20, Feb 20
	10 % Discount		

Unless the Option 2 payment plan is selected, enrollment with SMART TUITION is required. (https://www.Enrollwithsmarttuition.com)

The regular school day is 8:30 am - 3:30 pm

The above annual tuition applies for the regular school day

Before Care (7:00am -8:30 am): Add \$1100.00 to the annual tuition. After Care (3:30 pm - 6:00 pm): Add \$1800.00 to the annual tuition. Both (Before and After care): ADD \$2400.00 to the annual tuition.